• Multi-channel dispensing with microlitre flow rates
• +/-0.5% flow accuracy per channel
• Calibration by weight or by volume
• "Suck-back" facility eliminates drips at dose end
• RS232 control via serial communications
• Simple security protection code protects set functions.
Comprehensive security protection can be incorporated to protect
dispensing parameters and calibration values

Guard Verton gear guards and end
cover
520Di drive and 505CA pumphead ordering information
Pump Specification Product code
520Di 170rpm IP31 drive 100-120V/220-240V 50/60Hz 1ph 100VA 056.7171.000*
505CA4 Four channel pumphead 053.4202.000
505CA8 Eight channel pumphead 053.4222.000
505CA12 Twelve channel pumphead 053.4242.000
505CA16 Sixteen channel pumphead 053.4262.000
505CAX12 Twelve channel extension pumphead 053.3442.000
505CAX16 Sixteen channel extension pumphead 053.3462.000
*Replace 0 with A, E or U for American, European or UK mains lead
Tube ordering codes
Manifold pump tubing for 505CA
Colour code Tube Marprene* PVC Silicone Solvent Acid